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522 Simon Orme Tasman Orme Subaru WRX STi RA P5 4:00.7 3:57.3 3:40.0 2:28.6 3:38.1 2:26.0 4:39.6 4:13.4 4:23.0 4:13.4 0:37:40.1 1 0:00:00 0:37:40.1 1 P5 1
702 Russell Marker Karien Heimsohn Subaru WRX STI N4 Y 4:06.8 4:04.6 3:34.0 2:35.0 3:33.7 2:29.0 4:30.6 4:19.5 4:23.0 4:17.2 0:37:53.4 2 0:00:10 0:38:03.4 2 1 N4 1 1 4
521 Michael Krichauff David Krichauff Subaru Impreza P5 Y 4:07.2 4:01.6 3:44.0 2:29.9 3:43.5 2:31.0 4:33.2 4:26.8 4:29.0 4:22.9 0:38:29.1 5 0:00:00 0:38:29.1 3 2 P5 2 1 5
401 Dave Hall Mandy Rudham Datsun 240Z P4 Y 4:04.6 4:02.4 3:40.0 2:36.1 3:36.7 2:29.2 4:37.5 4:26.6 4:32.0 4:19.3 0:38:24.4 4 0:00:05 0:38:29.4 4 3 P4 1 1 2
603 Gary Brown Mike Dale Mitsubishi VR4 Galant P6 Y 3:59.3 4:02.2 3:43.0 2:33.9 3:40.0 2:30.8 4:33.1 4:30.1 4:35.0 4:24.3 0:38:31.7 6 0:00:00 0:38:31.7 5 4 P6 1 1 11
519 Stephen Wade Simon Wade Subary WRX P5S Y 4:12.4 4:07.0 3:45.0 2:35.3 3:43.5 2:36.8 4:35.1 4:19.7 4:33.0 4:15.2 0:38:43.0 7 0:00:00 0:38:43.0 6 5 P5S 3 2 1 6
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406 Andrew South Neil Branum Holden LX Torana CRC 4:05.3 3:59.5 3:45.0 2:34.3 3:35.8 2:30.8 4:42.7 4:38.3 4:36.0 4:36.0 0:39:03.7 8 0:00:00 0:39:03.7 7 CRC
525 Mitchell Hall Janah Mclean Subaru WRX P5 Y 5:52.6 4:04.5 3:38.0 2:27.6 3:32.7 2:26.0 4:26.5 4:11.7 4:16.0 4:08.1 0:39:03.7 8 0:00:00 0:39:03.7 7 6 P5 4 3 9
20 Wayne Mason John Caldicott Ford Escort P3 Y 4:06.9 4:09.6 3:47.0 2:40.1 3:49.7 2:37.5 4:36.7 4:19.9 4:39.0 4:25.2 0:39:11.6 10 0:00:00 0:39:11.6 9 7 P3 1 1 1

615 Paul Heenan Adam Branford Mitsubishi Galant VR4 P6 Y 4:15.2 4:27.7 3:51.0 2:39.6 3:46.8 2:33.7 4:34.4 4:36.4 4:34.0 4:37.0 0:39:55.8 11 0:00:00 0:39:55.8 10 8 P6 2 2 10
516 Matthew Else Chad Osborne Subaru Impreza P5 Y 4:43.5 4:28.6 4:18.0 2:43.5 3:46.8 2:35.7 4:39.6 4:34.2 4:33.0 4:24.7 0:40:47.6 12 0:00:00 0:40:47.6 11 9 P5 5 4 15
301 Jason Sims Damien Wilson Datsun 180B P3 Y 4:23.8 4:25.2 4:07.0 2:54.1 3:59.7 2:47.9 5:01.4 4:54.2 4:51.0 4:39.3 0:42:03.6 14 0:00:00 0:42:03.6 12 10 P3 2 2 13
508 Chris Bennet Damian Reed Subaru WRX STI RA P5S Y 4:21.8 4:19.4 4:16.0 2:54.7 4:01.7 2:50.7 4:54.3 4:58.9 4:52.0 4:55.6 0:42:25.1 15 0:00:00 0:42:25.1 13 11 P5S 6 5 2 7
227 Guy Tyler Brendan Warner Toyota Corolla    P2 Y 4:29.8 4:40.0 4:11.0 2:59.0 4:10.7 2:54.0 5:09.1 4:41.1 4:58.0 4:33.3 0:42:46.0 16 0:00:00 0:42:46.0 14 12 P2 1 1 8

8 Rob Butler Patricia Melzer Porsche 944 Turbo P4 4:03.5 4:01.2 3:47.0 5:25.7 3:46.9 2:40.8 4:40.5 4:28.3 4:39.0 4:28.9 0:42:01.8 13 0:01:25 0:43:26.8 15 P4 2
502 Sandy Nott Charlie Nott Mitsubishi Evo P5S Y 4:04.4 4:05.3 3:44.0 2:32.2 3:37.5 2:30.0 4:28.6 4:11.4 4:27.0 4:13.0 0:37:53.4 2 0:06:00 0:43:53.4 16 13 P5S 7 6 3 3
208 David Marriner Caitlin Gibson Hyundai Excel P2 Y 4:42.5 4:41.2 4:29.0 3:04.0 4:12.9 3:00.0 5:12.8 5:01.2 5:07.0 4:53.1 0:44:23.7 17 0:00:00 0:44:23.7 17 14 P2 2 2 12
206 Brian Catt Shane Miller Hyundai Excel P2 Y 5:00.0 4:58.3 4:36.0 3:15.4 4:34.4 3:14.6 5:32.1 5:00.0 5:31.0 4:58.6 0:46:40.4 18 0:00:00 0:46:40.4 18 15 P2 3 3 14
555 James Rodda Marcus Piristi Subaru WRX STi P5 Y 4:00.3 3:58.7 3:32.0 2:26.9 3:31.0 2:24.0 4:18.5 4:04.7 4:17.5 4:08.3 DNF DNF P5
517 Mark Povey Brendan Dearman Subaru WRX STI P5 Y 4:08.0 4:02.7 3:35.0 2:29.4 3:39.2 2:32.1 4:36.7 4:28.3 4:31.0 DNF DNF P5
308 Bruce Field Julia Field Alfa Romeo Giulietta P3 4:19.5 4:14.7 4:03.0 2:46.4 4:59.0 DNF DNF P3
550 Nick Hancock Andrew Challen Mitshibishi EVO 3 P5 Y 4:21.9 4:15.0 4:13.0 DNF DNF P5
209 Ross Kingham Nadia Kingham Toyota Corolla Seca RV P2 Y 4:31.7 4:30.6 4:38.0 3:01.7 4:17.6 2:55.8 5:03.9 DNF DNF P2
520 Declan Dwyer Claire Ryan Mitsubishi Evo III P5 Y 3:52.6 3:54.7 DNF DNF P5y y
888 Reg Marratt David Langfield Ford Escort Mk I RS2000 Replica P3 DNS DNS P3
211 Jeremy Browne David Rudzitis Lancia Fulvia 1.6HF P2 DNS DNS P2
48

Notes

© Dave Rudham Page 1 of 2
Issued: 24/05/2010 6:38 PM

Results Manager: Dave Rudham



Provisional Results (Liaison Penalties)

Car Driver Class

522 Simon Orme P5 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1
702 Russell Marker N4 0:00:00 0:00:10 OS 0:00:10 2
521 Michael Krichauff P5 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3
401 Dave Hall P4 0:00:00 0:00:05 OS 0:00:05 4
603 Gary Brown P6 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5
519 Stephen Wade P5S 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6
406 Andrew South CRC 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 7
525 Mitchell Hall P5 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 8
20 Wayne Mason P3 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 9

615 Paul Heenan P6 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10
516 Matthew Else P5 0:05 0:00:05 0:00:00 0:00:05 11
301 Jason Sims P3 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12
508 Chris Bennet P5S 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 13
227 Guy Tyler P2 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 14

8 Rob Butler P4 1:25 0:01:25 0:00:00 0:01:25 15
502 Sandy Nott P5S 0:00:00 0:06:00 OS 0:06:00 16
208 David Marriner P2 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 17
206 Brian Catt P2 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 18
555 James Rodda P5 0:05 DNF
517 Mark Povey P5 DNF
308 Bruce Field P3 DNF
550 Nick Hancock P5 DNF
209 Ross Kingham P2 DNF
888 Reg Marratt P3 DNS
520 Declan Dwyer P5 DNF
211 Jeremy Browne P2 DNS
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